
FEATURES

FINISH

HOUSING

WORKING VOLTAGE

RATED POWER

RAL 7035 Light grey polycarbonate

Grey polycarbonate

220-240V ac 50/60Hz

220-240V ac 50/60Hz

ELECTRICAL DATA

POWER CONSUMPTION

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

CCT

CRI

18/24/30/36/45/50/65W

18/24/30/36/45/50/65W

2700, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K , 6500K

80+

ORDERING LOGIC

LG
LED Quality

220-240VAC 
Working Voltagev

18/24/30/36/45/50/65W
 Rated powerW

IP66Mono

PRODUCT DRIVER

Sample: HMT2 - 18 - CT27 - ND - 18W

(CT27)

(CT30)

(CT40) 

(CTXX) 

(CT50) 

(CT57) 

(CT65) 

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K

6500K

CUSTOM

WATTAGE

HMT 2 -18

-

18W

24 24W

-

-

-

-

-

30

36

45

50

65

30W

36W

45W

50W

65W

HERMETIC 2

HMT 2

HMT 2 Series YYZ Lighting Inc., 1175 Squires Beach Rd, Unit 2, Pickering, ON L1W 3V3, Canada. www.yyzlighting.com Page 1 of 1 

COLOR TEMPERATURE FIXTURE SIZE -L x W x H

18W

24W

30W

-

-

-

607 x 71 x 74mm

607 x 116 x 74mm

1207 x 71 x 74mm

BEAM ANGLE 120°

MOUNTING

OPTIC Polycarbonate diffuser

CONTROL

LAMP LIFE

LUMEN 125 lm/W

50,000 hrs

-20° C  -  +50° CAMBIENT TEMPERATURE

Surface mounted

On-Off, 1-10V, Dali

Non-Dimmable

1-10V

Dali

-

-

-

ND

AN

DA

45W

18W, 36W

30W, 45W

-

-

-

1525 x 71 x 74mm

1207 x 91 x 78mm

1507 x 91 x 78mm

36W, 50W

45W, 65W

-

-

1027 x 116 x 74mm

1507 x 116 x 74mm

1)Material

2)Finish

3)Rated Power

4) Working Current 

5) LED quantity

6)Radiance angle 

7)Mounting 

8) Connection 

9)Lamp life 

10)Dimension 

11)Operation temp 

12)Storage temp

13)Control 

14)Optics 

15)Binning

YYZ Hermetic is a tough and corrosion resistant surface/suspended mounted weatherproof 

luminaire suitable for high humidity areas or exterior mounting under a canopy or covered 

environment. It provides better wide-beam light distribution for straight forward and effective 

lighting. This fixture is equipped with stainless steel tamper resistant clips with IP66 rating makes it 

preferred solution for car parks, back of house, warehouse applications, etc.


	Page 1

