# **HERMETIC 2**

## HMT<sub>2</sub>



IP66 (E



YYZ Hermetic is a tough and corrosion resistant surface/suspended mounted weatherproof luminaire suitable for high humidity areas or exterior mounting under a canopy or covered environment. It provides better wide-beam light distribution for straight forward and effective lighting. This fixture is equipped with stainless steel tamper resistant clips with IP66 rating makes it preferred solution for car parks, back of house, warehouse applications, etc.

### **FEATURES**

HOUSING RAL 7035 Light grey polycarbonate

FINISH Grey polycarbonate

RATED POWER 18/24/30/36/45/50/65W

WORKING VOLTAGE 220-240V ac 50/60Hz

BEAM ANGLE 120°

MOUNTING

LAMP LIFE

50,000 hrs

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

-20° C - +50° C

CONTROL

LUMEN

On-Off, 1-10V, Dali

125 lm/W

OPTIC Polycarbonate diffuser









#### **ELECTRICAL DATA**

POWER CONSUMPTION 18/24/30/36/45/50/65W SUPPLY VOLTAGE 220-240V ac 50/60Hz

CCT 2700, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, 6500K

CRI 80+

#### **ORDERING LOGIC**

PRODUCT	WATTAGE		COLOR TEMPERATURE		DRIVER		FIXTURE SIZE -L x W x H		
HMT 2	18 -	18W	(CT27)	2700K	ND -	Non-Dimmable	18W	-	607 x 71 x 74mm
	24 -	24W	(CT30)	3000K	AN -	1-10V	24W	-	607 x 116 x 74mm
	30 -	30W	(CT40)	4000K	DA -	Dali	30W	-	1207 x 71 x 74mm
	36 -	36W	(CT50)	5000K			45W	-	1525 x 71 x 74mm
	45 -	45W	(CT57)	5700K			18W, 36W	-	1207 x 91 x 78mm
	50 -	50W	(CT65)	6500K			30W, 45W	-	1507 x 91 x 78mm
	65 -	65W	(CTXX)	CUSTOM			36W, 50W	-	1027 x 116 x 74mm
							45W, 65W	-	1507 x 116 x 74mm

Sample: HMT2 - 18 - CT27 - ND - 18W